RED SHORES

September Draw Schedule

Draw Date Race Date
Wed, Sept 1% Sat, Sept 4t Island Ocean Trot (Leg 3)
Thurs, Sept 2" Mon, Sept 6" (SRW) Lady Slipper 2 YO Fillies

O’Brien 2 & 3 YO Colts

**Tues, Sept 7t

Thurs, Sept 9th **

Maritime Breeders 2 & 3 YO Trot

Wed, Sept 8"

Sat, Sept 11t

Thurs, Sept 9t

Mon, Sept 13" (SRW)

Mon, Sept 13t

Thurs, Sept 16"

PEI Colt Stakes 2 & 3 YO Trot

Wed, Sept 15t Sat, Sept 18t (A&N) PEI Colt Stakes 2 & 3 YO Pacers
Atlantic Aged Mares Series

Thurs, Sept 16" | Mon, Sept 20t (SRW)

Mon, Sept 20" Thurs, Sept 23

Wed, Sept 22" Sat, Sept 25t Island Ocean Trot (Leg 4)

Thurs, Sept 23" | Mon, Sept 27th (SRW) | PEI Colt Stakes 3 YO Colts & Fillies
Atlantic Aged Mares Series

Mon, Sept 27t Thurs, Sept 30t"

Wed, Sept 29t Sat, Oct 2" Lady Slipper 2 YO Fillies
O’Brien 2 YO Colts

Thurs, Sept 30" | Sun, Oct 3" (SRW) Lady Slipper 2 & 3 YO Trot

Lady Slipper 3 YO Fillies
Atlantic Aged Mares Final

Overnight entries must be in by 9 am day of draw.
Stakes entries must be in 10 am day of draw.




